
 

 

 
HS.G.043.04 For more information email: hse@compass-group.co.uk 

Compass Group UK & Ireland 
HSE Out of Hours Rota 2025 

 

Starting Date HSE Manager Mobile  Starting Date HSE Manager Mobile 

06.01.25 Jeanette Whitehead 07775 551424 

 

07.07.25 Jo Jackson 07825 114309 

13.01.25 Rachel Beirne 00353 879 724929 

 

14.07.25 David Crowe 07786 661775 

20.01.25 David Crowe 07786 661775 

 

21.07.25 Claire Grundy 07435 175847 

27.01.25 Jenny Todd 07770 704451 

 

28.07.25 Matthew Eakins 07736 727071 

03.02.25 Debbie Dickens 07500 097648 

 

04.08.25 Rob Clapham 07468 701379 

10.02.25 James Law 07557 499192 

 

11.08.25 Vanessa Migliozzi 07790 564907 

17.02.25 Rob Clapham 07468 701379 

 

18.08.25 Jenny Todd 07770 704451 

24.02.25 George Macfie 07341 739544 

 

25.08.25 Debbie Dickens 07500 097648 

03.03.25 Evan Judge 07900 243238 

 

01.09.25 Angus Boyd 07385 476750 

10.03.25 Vanessa Migliozzi 07790 564907 

 

08.09.25 Lana McGinn 00353 877 146034 

17.03.25 Mick McAllan 07341 809332 

 

15.09.25 Jo Watkins 07350 434883 

24.03.25 Jo Jackson 07825 114309 

 

22.09.25 Michelle Howard 07393 268029 

31.03.25 Matthew Eakins 07736 727071 

 

29.09.25 Bettina Szelpal 07506 369460 

07.04.25 Steve Clunie 07817 087726 

 

06.10.25 Stuart Bryce 07734 129554 

14.04.25 Mark Armstrong 07825 074807 

 

13.10.25 Nick Bracken 07920 418755 

21.04.25 Angus Boyd 07385 476750 

 

20.10.25 Chris Johnson 07841 725157 

28.04.25 Nick Bracken 07920 418755 

 

27.10.25 Zoe Hammett 07496 240880 

05.05.25 Erica Bauress 07425 334393 

 

03.11.25 Jo Jackson 07825 114309 

12.05.25 Maz Yung 07435 632000 

 

10.11.25 Matthew Eakins 07736 727071 

19.05.25 Stuart Bryce 07734 129554 

 

17.11.25 David Crowe 07786 661775 

26.05.25 Chris Johnson 07841 725157 

 

24.11.25 Angus Boyd 07385 476750 

02.06.25 Zoe Hammett 07496 240880 

 

01.12.25 Debbie Dickens 07500 097648 

09.06.25 Giselle Francis 07392 316937 

 

08.12.25 Nick Bracken 07920 418755 

16.06.25 Jason Hedge 07350 4.9938 

 

15.12.25 James Stradling 07386 692822 

23.06.25 James Stradling 07386 692822 

 

22.12.25 Rob Clapham 07468 701379 

30.06.25 Rachel Beirne 00353 879 724929 

 

29.12.25 Mark Armstrong 07825 074807 
       

 


